10.

11.

Position

Gen Manager

Secretary

Waste/Water Operator

Waste/Water Operator

Meter Reader

Meter Reader

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Loleta Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Field

Field

Field

Field

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$29,884

$29,833

$28,684

$14,810

$407

$98

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



